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Bestenliste U12 Kreisliga 2014/2015

Name
Lohr, Maximilian
Schmalz, Michael
Deller, Amelie
Schmidt, Robert
Wander, Julian
Hormann, Y annick
Seidenberger, Florian
Cadtillo, Jedrich
Ott, Jonas
Schweiger, Tobias
Pfaller, Johanna
Fachner, Nicolas
Fuchs, Maxi
Raps, Paul
Domene Gomez, Eva
Thielpape, Janna
Schwendner, Paul
Bratke, Tim
Flo3mann, Jonas
Reindl, Lukas
Rauscher, Sebastian
Kistler, Laurenz
Kugler, Jonah
Liebl, Luca
Schmidt, Lucas Heinz Hermann
Baumgartner, Veit
Khan, Zean
Su, Zhengliang
Weber, Lukas
Krastins, Edgar
Liebscher, Matthias
Koppl Alfaia, Simon
Ettenreich, Elias
Megow, Jonah

Veren
TSV Mainburg
SC 1947 Beilngries
SK Ingol stadt
SC 1947 Bellngries
SK Ingol stadt
SK Freising
SK Freising
SK Freising
SC Moosburg 1
SC 1947 Beilngries
SK Ingol stadt
MTV Ingolstadt
SC Moosburg 1
SK Ingol stadt
MTV Ingolstadt
SK Ingol stadt
SK Abensberg
SC Moosburg 2
SC Moosburg 1
SV Weichering
TSV Mainburg
SK Freising
SC Kreut eV.
SK Abensberg
MTV Ingolstadt
SC Kreut eV.
SK Abensberg
SC Moosburg 1
MTV Ingolstadt
SC Moosburg 2
SC 1947 Beilngries
SV Weichering
SC Kreut eV.
SC Moosburg 2

9.0
7.5
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.0
6.0
6.0
5.0
5.0
4.5
4.5
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
25
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
15

Punkte |Partien| %

9/100 %
9 83%
7100 %
87 %
87 %
77 %
77 %
2%
2%
2%
100 %
66 %
66 %
62 %
55 %
75 %
50 %
66 %
50 %
50 %
60 %
50 %
50 %
50 %
33%
50 %
66 %
66 %
40 %
33%
33%
28%
22 %
25%
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25.
26.
27.
27.
27.
28.
28.
28.
29.
30.
31
31
32.
32.
32.
32.
32.
33.

Seitle, Lukas
Schiefert, Johann
Gomez, Lukas
Lohr, Alexander
Stuber, Jakob
Koslow, Julian
Kugler, Janek
Pekemen, Kaan
Rompler, Elia
Frauenknecht, Eric
M osenko-Galuzo, Julians
Schmailzl, Vaentin
Dumsky, Julian
Fuchs, Nina
Rumpfinger, Jakob
Rumpfinger, Simon
Scholz, Vincent
Ettenreich, Gabriel
Schilling, Simon

SV Weichering
SK Abensberg
SK Abensberg
TSV Mainburg
TSV Mainburg
SC Moosburg 2
SC Kreut eV.
TSV Mainburg
SK Abensberg
SV Weichering
SC Moosburg 2

SC 1947 Beilngries

TSV Mainburg
SC Moosburg 2
SC Moosburg 2
SC Moosburg 2
SC Kreut eV.

SC Kreut eV.

TSV Mainburg

1.5
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
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18 %
50 %
33%
33%
33%
20%
20%
20%
11%
6%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%



